
Virtual Museum Tour

Where can I go?
British Museum - https://britishmuseum.withgoogle.com/

Stonehenge - https://www.english-heritage.org.uk/visit/places/stonehenge/history-and-
stories/stonehenge360/?utm_source=awin&utm_medium=Affiliate&utm_campaign=Affiliate&awc=5928_
1594292546_5d04dfdde6abb889cbffedc081d8edf1

Windsor Castle - https://www.royal.uk/virtual-tours-windsor-castle

Buckingham Palace - https://artsandculture.google.com/exhibit/step-inside-the-exhibition-in-the-
buckingham-palace-state-rooms/mwIiCOcgzC0dIQ?hl=en

Edinburgh Castle - https://artsandculture.google.com/story/VAWxcB3PgVhOvw

Roman Baths - https://www.romanbaths.co.uk/walkthrough

The Met - https://www.metmuseum.org/art/online-features/metkids/

The Louvre - https://www.louvre.fr/en/visites-en-ligne/

Natural History Museum, London - https://www.nhm.ac.uk/visit/virtual-museum.html

The Collection, Lincoln https://www.thecollectionmuseum.com/visiting-us/interactive-map

Musee d'Orsay, Paris https://artsandculture.google.com/partner/musee-dorsay-paris?hl=en

The Vatican Museum http://www.museivaticani.va/content/museivaticani/en.html

Smithsonian National Museum of Natural History  https://naturalhistory.si.edu/visit/virtual-tour

Pompeii https://www.italyguides.it/en/campania/pompeii

Westminster Abbey https://www.westminster-abbey.org/learning/virtual-tours

American Civil War Battlefields https://www.battlefields.org/visit/virtual-tours

Science Museum https://www.sciencemuseum.org.uk/objects-and-stories

As it may be difficult during the summer holidays this year to go to a museum or 
heritage site, we thought it would be a great chance for you to see some famous 
sites and museums from all around the world!

Extension
Enjoyed one of those tours?
How about making your own exhibit to share it with your peers? All you need to do is choose UP TO 4 
artefacts from one of the tours you completed and explain their history and why you liked it! This can be 
on PowerPoint or written on paper - even better if you can get pictures!
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